2022 POWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SURVEY

The Powell Police Department does a good
job keeping your neighborhood safe.

Agree 26%

96% of respondents
agreed or strongly
agreed. Strongly Disagree 0%

P Disagree 2%

Don't Know 2%

Strongly Agree 70%



2022 POWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SURVEY

The Powell Police Department treats local
residents courteously with dignity and respect.

Agree 18.2%
93% of respondents

agreed or strongly

Disagree 0.5%
agreed.

Strongly Disagree 2.0%

Don't Know 4.4%

Strongly Agree 74.9%



2022 POWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SURVEY

The Powell Police Officers are competent,
well-trained professionals.

Agree 19.8%
88% of respondents

agreed or strongly
agreed.

Disagree 1.5%
Strongly Disagree 1.0%

Don't Know 9.4%

Strongly Agree 68.3%



2022 POWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SURVEY

Do you feel safe in your neighborhood?

No 1%
Don't Know 3%

Yes 96%




2022 POWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SURVEY

What is your overall impression of the Powell
Police Department's performance?

Good 22%

94% responded
'Excellent' or
'‘Good'.

Average 4%

Fair 0%

Poor 2%

Excellent 72%



	2022 POWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SURVEY
	2022 POWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SURVEY
	2022 POWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SURVEY
	2022 POWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SURVEY
	2022 POWELL POLICE DEPARTMENT COMMUNITY SURVEY

